
Print Date 10/11/2019

Property Address 1337 Maltby Av

Account Number 39902240                  

GPIN 1437691650      

Parent Account

Moratalla, Virginia Et AlOwner Name

200200Neighborhood

Single Family - DetachedProperty Use

0269   Plate

1646 Guthrie St Virginia 

Beach VA 23464-6722

Mailing Address

F         Legal Description

NAParcel Approximate Area 

(Sq Ft)

NAParcel Approximate 

Acreage

House Plate Number 135
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Print Date 10/11/2019

Property Address 1337 Maltby Av

Account Number 39902240                  

GPIN 1437691650      

Owner

Moratalla, Virginia Et Al

Moratalla, Virginia

Ace Securities Corp Home Equity Loan

7/8/2014 $20,000

Transfer Date Sales Price

$34,500

Type

Single

Deed Reference

Single

07/01/2019

Effective Date

$17,100

Land Value

5/2/2014

12/16/2013

Improvement Value

$17,100

Total Value

$17,100

$25,000

140013531 

140009221 

130033294 Single

07/01/2018

07/01/2017

07/01/2016

07/01/2015

$17,100

$17,100

$65,000

$58,400

$57,800

$57,800

$57,800

$82,100

$75,500

$74,900

$74,900

$74,900
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